
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

TUESDAY 
NOVEMBER 29, 2016 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

LARCENY/THEFT 16116078 11/28/16  8:32AM MCALISTER ROAD 
BUHL, AL 

CASH 1500.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 16116070 11/28/16  9:20AM ALABAMA AVE NE 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

PLAYSTATION 4 
PLAYSTATION GAMES 

PLAYSTATION 
CONTROLLER 

CANDY 

300.00 
85.00 
50.00 
10.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 16116076 11/28/16  1:25PM ALABAMA AVE NE 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

N/A N/A 

THEFT OF PROPERTY 
2ND 

16116254 11/28/16  6:48PM CRABTREE CIRCLE 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

COMPUTER(S) 1700.00 

 
 


